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U.S. District Court

Eastern District of TEXAS [LIVE]

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 2/14/2024 at 11:46 AM CST and filed on 2/14/2024
Case Name: Cobblestone Wireless, LLC v. T-MOBILE USA, INC. et al
Case Number: 2:22-cv-00477-JRG-RSP
Filer:
Document Number:No document attached
Docket Text:
NOTICE of Hearing:Markman Hearing RESET for 5/2/2024 at 09:00 AM before Magistrate Judge
Roy S. Payne. (bga)

2:22-cv-00477-JRG-RSP Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Deron R Dacus (Terminated)     ddacus@dacusfirm.com, dadams@dacusfirm.com

Theodore Stevenson, III     ted.stevenson@alston.com, akent@mckoolsmith.com, jgarrett@mckoolsmith.com

Melissa Richards Smith (Terminated)     melissa@gillamsmithlaw.com, 4178541420@filings.docketbird.com,
4293145420@filings.docketbird.com, 6868477420@filings.docketbird.com, 7882699420@filings.docketbird.com,
Tom@gillamsmithlaw.com, diana@gillamsmithlaw.com, ecfnotices.gsl@gmail.com, mckellar@gillamsmithlaw.com,
olivia@gillamsmithlaw.com, rosa@gillamsmithlaw.com, travis@gillamsmithlaw.com

Andrew Thompson (Tom) Gorham     tom@gillamsmithlaw.com, 6868477420@filings.docketbird.com,
9501470420@filings.docketbird.com, diana@gillamsmithlaw.com, mckellar@gillamsmithlaw.com,
olivia@gillamsmithlaw.com, rosa@gillamsmithlaw.com

Ross Ritter Barton     ross.barton@alston.com, autodocket@alston.com, gabriela.murillo@alston.com

Reza Mirzaie     rmirzaie@raklaw.com, 2196312420@filings.docketbird.com, iplitparalegals@raklaw.com,
mballesteros@raklaw.com, rak_docketing@raklaw.com

Marc A Fenster     mafenster@raklaw.com, 9437793420@filings.docketbird.com, iplitparalegals@raklaw.com,
mballesteros@raklaw.com

John Daniel Haynes     john.haynes@alston.com, emily.healy@alston.com, stacy.gunder@alston.com

David S Frist     david.frist@alston.com, cherry.chan@alston.com, emily.healy@alston.com

Neil Alan Rubin     nrubin@raklaw.com, ksanderlin@raklaw.com, nrubin@recap.email

Andrea Leigh Fair     andrea@wsfirm.com, paralegal@wsfirm.com

Amy Elizabeth Hayden     ahayden@raklaw.com, cmcgowens@raklaw.com, rak_docketing@raklaw.com

Christian W Conkle     cconkle@raklaw.com, aloew@raklaw.com, rak_docketing@raklaw.com

Emily Chambers Welch     emily.welch@alston.com

Michael Clayton Deane     michael.deane@alston.com, crystal.kelly@alston.com
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James N Pickens     james@jamespickenslaw.com, jamesnpickens@gmail.com

Jonathan Ma     jma@raklaw.com, cmcgowens@raklaw.com

Matthew D. Aichele     maichele@raklaw.com

Jason Wietholter     jwietholter@raklaw.com, aalcoriza@raklaw.com, iplitparalegals@raklaw.com

Sloane Sueanne Kyrazis     sloane.kyrazis@alston.com, skyrazis@gmail.com, stacy.gunder@alston.com

Katherine Donald     katie.donald@alston.com

Qi Tong     ptong@raklaw.com
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